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Pos Dor

486
465
474
488
490
485
552
570
532
513
531
469
462
484
497
536
464
477
574
502
541
476
500
550
468
528

VIl CARRERA POPULAR VILLA DE ALGUAZAS
PreBenjamin fem (550 m) - 27-05-2018

local

Nombre
EL KADRANI, SARA
BRAVO RUBIO, ANGELA
CARRILLO PEREZ, PAULA
ELNABAOUI LAMBARKI, AMIRA
EZZAHRA ARABI, FATIMA
EL ELI, KHIDIJA
PEREZ GARCIA , VIOLETA
SBAITI , NISSRIN
MATARIN OLIVA , JACQUELINE
HOSEIN ABBA ALI , FATMA
KIHEL MARALIABI, AFAF
CAMPILLO GARCIA, MARIA
BOUCH BOUCH, IMANE
EL ALAMI, DOHA
GARCIA BERNAL, ALBA
MOLERO HERNANDEZ, NATALIA
BRAO CANO, ENMA
CHAIB DOUALI, SALMA
TORRANO GIL , ANTONIA ANGELES
GIL CORTES , PATRICIA
NICOLAS MESEGUER , TRIANA
CAVA MARTINEZ, JULIA
GHADDARI FARAIJI , WAFA
PEREZ CUELLO , CARMEN
CAMPILLO GARCIA, CANDELA
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, ESTRELLA

Categoria
PreBenjamin
PreBenjamin
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PreBenjamin
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PreBenjamin
PreBenjamin
PreBenjamin
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PreBenjamin
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Club

CEIP MONTE ANAOR

CEIP NUESTRA SRA CARMEN
CEIP MONTE ANAOR

CEIP NUESTRA SRA CARMEN
CEIP NUESTRA SRA CARMEN
CEIP MONTE ANAOR

CEIP MONTE ANAOR

CES VEGA MEDIA

CEIP MONTE ANAOR

CEIP MONTE ANAOR

CEIP MONTE ANAOR

CEIP NUESTRA SRA CARMEN
CEIP MONTE ANAOR

CEIP MONTE ANAOR

CEIP MONTE ANAOR

CEIP MONTE ANAOR

CEIP MONTE ANAOR

CEIP MONTE ANAOR
INDEPENDIENTE

CEIP MONTE ANAOR

CEIP MONTE ANAOR

CEIP NUESTRA SRA CARMEN
CEIP NUESTRA SRA CARMEN
CEIP NUESTRA SRA CARMEN

LA CUEVA DEL OSO

Tiempo
00:01:23
00:01:27
00:01:27
00:01:28
00:01:30
00:01:32
00:01:35
00:01:37
00:01:37
00:01:38
00:01:38
00:01:39
00:01:40
00:01:41
00:01:45
00:01:46
00:01:49
00:01:50
00:01:53
00:01:54
00:02:02
00:02:04
00:02:14
00:02:15
00:02:17
00:02:48

Ritmo
02:30
02:38
02:38
02:40
02:43
02:47
02:52
02:56
02:56
02:58
02:58
03:00
03:01
03:03
03:10
03:12
03:18
03:20
03:25
03:27
03:41
03:45
04:03
04:05
04:09
05:05



